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Koenig & Bauer- 
Gruppe 

 
30.06.2015 
in Mio. Euro 

 
30.06.2016 
in Mio. Euro 

Verände-  
rung 

Umsatz 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

426,9 
239,0 
  36,7 
169,9 
 -18,7 

553,9 
291,7 
  64,5 
233,9 
 -36,2 

+ 29,7 % 
+ 22,1 % 
+ 75,7 % 
+ 37,7 % 
 

Auftragseingang 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

607,5 
368,1 
  69,2 
199,0 
 -28,8 

618,8 
290,8 
  66,0 
294,0 
 -32,0 

+   1,9 % 
-  21,0 % 
-    4,6 % 
+ 47,7 % 
 

Auftragsbestand 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

597,9 
310,6 
  83,4 
224,5 
 -20,6 

639,8 
281,9 
  71,8 
310,2 
 -24,1 

+   7,0 % 
-    9,2 % 
-  13,9 % 
+ 38,2 % 
 

EBIT 
Sheetfed  
Digital & Web 
Special 
Überleitung 

   -8,3 
    3,8 
   -8,9 
    3,6 
   -6,8 

  20,7 
    8,6 
   -0,9 
  20,3 
   -7,3 

 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnis vor 
Steuern (EBT)  -10,8   17,8  

Konzernergebnis     -9,3   17,2  

Ergebnis je Aktie 
in €  -0,55   1,05  

Mitarbeiter 30.06. 
davon Auszubildende/Praktikanten 

5.266 
    334 

5.201 
    300 

 

 


